## 04-06-1998

1AR 2 4 1998

PHN 16,099

Form PTO 1595

U.S. Dept. of Commerce

(Rev. 6-93)	DO/4044 Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a copy thereof.	nd Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): PETER B. KAARS	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION  Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)YesX_No	attached?				
Nature of conveyance:     X Assignment	Street Address: 100 East 42nd Street				
Security Agreement Change Other	والمطاعم والمعامل المعامل المع				
Execution Date: <u>DECEMBER 22, 1997</u>	Yes <u>X</u> No				
is A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)  Additional numbers attached? Yes X No				
Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:  Name: U.S. Philips Corporation	involved:				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00  Enclosed X Authorized to Deposit Account				
Street Address: <u>580 White Plains Road</u>	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270				
City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>1059</u>	1 (Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
Michael E. Marion, Reg. 32,266 Name of Person Signing	Mille Maur 3/23/98 Signature 3/23/98				
Total number of pages incl	uding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

S:\MC\MU19MCCO.MA0

03/30/1998 SSMITH 00000075 DA#:141270 01 FC:581 40.00 CH 08972508

> **PATENT** REEL: 9058 FRAME: 0942

For good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I, as a below-named assignor, sell and

of Delaware, whose assigns, the application	ne business address is ation for a United State	inafter "Assignee") a corplication of the improvement on programs and an action in the improvement of the im	ew York, N.Y. 10017, it	ts successors and
☐ is executed con	currently herewith			
	•	•••••		
		filed November 18,		
☐ is International	Application No	fi	iled	•••••
Trademarks to issuentire interest and or its representative sign all lawful pap generally do every enforce proper pro-	covenant that I have forces any facts known to the ers, execute all division thing possible to aid so tection for said inventages (sign name here)	(	g therefrom to said Assignee that I will communic overnents and testify in a sue applications, make al	gnee as assignee of the cate to said Assignee any legal proceeding, Il rightful oaths and
Date	(print name here)	Peter B. KAARS		
Date	(sign name here)  (print name here)			,Assignor
	(sign name here)			,Assignor
			**************************	

Date

(print name here)